
Product Index 

SALMON, PORTIONED 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. BC 	 3 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD. — BC 	 4 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT 	 48 
CANADIAN SELECT ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 4 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD BC 	 4 
COASTWIDE FISHING LTD. — BC 	 4 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD. — NS 	 33 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	 5 
FMI FOOD MARKETERS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 5 
GENERAL MERCHANTS INTERNATIONAL INC. — ALTA 	 1 
HERITAGE SALMON CO. INC. — BC 	  5 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 6 
OCEAN ORGANIC LTD. — NS 	 40 
PACIFIC NATIONAL GROUP LTD. — BC 	 9 
PACIFIC SALMON INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 9 
PACIFIC SEAFOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 10 
POLAR SEA FISHERIES LTD. — "YUKON 	 63 
S.P.A. CO-OP LTD. — NS 	 41 
SEABRIGHT SMOKEHOUSES LTD. — NS 	 42 
SEAPRIME SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	  11 
STOLT SEA FARM INC. — ONT 	 52 
VANSHIP SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 13 
WALCAN SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 14 
WOOD BAY SALMON FARMS LTD. — BC 	 14 

SALMON, ROE 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 3 
BELLA COOLA FISHEIZIES LTD. — BC 	 3 
BRMSH COLUMBIA PACKERS LIMITED — BC 	 3 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD. — BC 	 4 
CANADIAN SMOKED FISH INC. — PEI 	 53 
CANSALM MARKETING LIMITED — BC 	 4 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 4 
COASTWIDE FISHING LTD. — BC 	 4 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	 5 
FMI FOOD MARKETERS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 5 
FRENCH CREEK SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 5 
HAN FISHERIES LTD. — YUKON 	 63 
HARBOUR PACKING CO. LTD. — BC 	 5 
HI-TO FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 6 
HOKKAI MARINE LTD. — BC 	 6 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD. — BC 	 6 
KAWAKI (CANADA) LTD. — BC 	 7 
KENWEST ENTERPRISES LTD. — BC 	 7 
MARI-MER OCEANS PRODUCTS INC. — NB 	 21 
MITSUBISHI CANADA LTD. — BC 	 8 
NIKKA TRADERS INC. — BC 	 8 
OCEAN FISHERIES LLMITED — BC 	 9 
PACIFIC CANADIAN FISHERIES — BC 	 9 
PARADISE BAY SEAFARMS — BC 	 10 
PRINCE RUPERT FISHERMEN'S CO-OPERATIVE 

ASSOCIATION — BC 	 10 
PTA SEAFOOD MARKETING — BC 	 10 
RIVERTRADE  2— FOOD DIVISION — ONT 	 51 
SAURIAN SEAFOODS INC. — BC 	 11 

SEAFOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LTD. — BC 	  11 
SEALAND FOODS — BC 	  11 
SHAFER-HAGGART LTD — BC 	 11 
SHEARER SEAFOOD PRODUCTS — BC 	 11 
SHERINGHAM FISHERIES LTD — BC 	 12 
SUNG FISH COMPANY LIMITED — BC 	 12 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — BC 	 12 
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD. — BC 	 13 
UNIVERSAL MARINE CORP. — BC 	 13 
VANSHIP SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 13 
WALCAN SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 14 
WESTSHORE TRADING (1988) LTD. — BC 	 14 
WOOD BAY SALMON FARMS LTD — BC 	 14 

SALMON, SALTED/DRIED 
COASTWIDE FISHING LTD — BC 	 4 
DOLLAR FOOD MFG. INC. — BC 	 4 
EASTERN SEA PRODUCTS LTD. — NB 	 19 
EMBASSY MARINE FOODS INC. — BC 	 5 
FMI FOOD MARKETERS INTERNATIONAL LTD. — BC 	 5 
HI-10 FISHERIES LTD — BC 	 6 
HOKKAI MARINE LTD — BC 	 6 
HOSHO CANADA INC. — BC 	 6 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD — BC 	 6 
LUXURY SMOKERS LTD — BC 	 7 
NIKKA TRADERS INC. — BC 	 8 
SAURIAN SEAFOODS INC. — BC 	  11 
SEAFOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LTD. — BC 	  11 
SEALAND FOODS — BC 	 11 
SUNG FISH COMPANY LIMITED — BC 	 12 
SUNNY MARKETING INC. — BC 	 12 
TRANS-PACIFIC FISH LTD — BC 	 13 
VANSHIP SEAFOOD LTD — BC 	 13 
WALCAN SEAFOOD LTD — BC 	 14 

SALMON, SMOKED 
ALL SEASONS FISHERIES — ONT 	 47 
APPA SEAFOOD LTD. — BC 	 3 
ARMCAN SALES LIMITED — ONT 	 47 
ASTRA INDUSTRIES INC. — BC 	 3 
ATLANTIC FISH SPECIALTIES — PEI 	 53 
ATLANTIC TRADERS LTD — NS 	 31 
BLUNDELL SEAFOODS LTD — BC 	 3 
BOS SEAFOOD — ONT 	 47 
CALDAREVIC'S MARKETING COMPANY LTD — ONT 	47 
CALKINS & BURKE LTD — BC 	 4 
CANADA SEAFOOD INC. — BC 	 4 
CANADIAN SELECT ENTERPRISES LTD — BC 	 4 
CANADIAN SMOKED FISH INC. — PEI 	 53 
CANSALM MARKETING LIMITED — BC 	 4 
CAVENDISH MARKETING INC. — PEI 	 54 
COAST ISLAND SEAFOODS LTD. — BC 	 4 
COASTWIDE FISHING LTD. — BC 	 4 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD — NS 	 33 
DOLLAR FOOD MFG. INC. — BC 	 4 
EASTERN SEA PRODUCTS LTD — NB 	 19 
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